
Stephen R Waltz
23
28
78 38

Robert Voneida
Connie

Lester M Roust
. Sunkist

HMison
Mary

John C Bower Jr
Moe

Lawrence Moon
Katrina
Lizzie

Steppe Brothers
Rom

Ritter Ridge Farm
Flossie
Nesta

Marshall Bros Inc
832
Ollie
212

Richard J Daly
015

Schon Crest Farms
Lizzie
Willma
Ace

Lost Brook Farm
64
80
1

Owner

Lawrence Moon
Eugene W Hall
Mont-Will Farms
Willard M Brelsford
Vollman Dairy Farm
Lester M Roust
Don & Scott Lepley
Franklin J Fmck
John Snyder
Schon-Crest Farms
Edward C Ulrich
Charles F Ulmer Jr
Marshall Bros Inc
Marvin L Waltz
Samuel & Larry Fry
Dale F Cooley
C Thomas Faulkner

RH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH

RH
R&GrH

RH
R&GrH

RH
Steppe Brothers RH
Lost Brook Farm R&GrH
Benjamin E McCarty R&GrH
Ritter-Ridge Farm RH

Owner
Name or No,

Lycoming Co Inst Dist
Rhoda Richard Mowery

1928 K
1538 K

Vollman Dairy Farm
251

C Thomas Faulkner
6

HaroldR Dnck
Kay

Samuel & Larry Fry
Colvin

John Snyder
Rachel
Honor
Speck

18,135

19,382

19,770
21,397
19,336

804
819
812

305
305
305

52
Marvin L Waltz

MileS

SPRDKFETCR
SPECIOUS

Big Savings on
New MF Tractors...

And Massey
Combines, too.

Start the spring off right with great
deals on our full line of Massey farm
tractors. Thanks to BIG factory dis-
counts direct to us from Massey-
Ferguson plus sftecial financing

We can offeryou special pre-sea-
son savings on all new Massey
combines, including the popular 500
and 800 Senes machines. You’ll
literally save thousands of dollars if
you act now See us for full details.

7.9% APR MFFinancing
or

offers, we can offer you the deal of
the year.

9.9% APR MFFinancing
Waiver of Finance Charges*

Waiver of Finance Charges
’til September 1,1985*

‘Down payment and qualified credit required

•iss- n

Hurry! These offers end May 4,1985.

ABRACZINSKA’S FARM EQUIP. INC.
RD 1, Catawissa, PA
Ph: (717) 356-2323

(South onRt. 42)

MARLIN W. SCHREFFLER 60S FARM EQUIP. INC.
Pitman, PA lot. Rt's. 616 & 214

Ph: (717) 648-1120 Seven Valleys, PA 17360' ' Ph: (717) 428-1967
N.H. FLICKER & SONS, INC.

Maxatawny, PA
Ph; (215) 683-7252LEBANON VALLEY IMPLEMENT CO.

700E. Linden St
Richland, PA

Ph: (717)866-7518

M. M. WEAVER & SON
N. Groffdale Rd.
Leola, PA 17540

Ph: (717)656-2321ARNETTS GARAGE
Rt. 9Box 125

R.W. KELLER SALES
Perkasie, PA 18944
Ph: (215) 257-0101

Hagerstown, MD
Ph: (301) 733-0515 S.G. LEWIS AND SON

West Grove, PA
Ph: (215)869-9440

869-2214

LYCOMING COUNTY DHIA
January, 1985

No. Days In Lbs.
Brd. Cows Milk Milk

39 5
72 2
45 1
39 1
40 5

RH 48 8
GrH~ 36 2

91 7
40 0
448
30 0
28 8

121 9
54 9

109 1
404
23 5
82 6
97 2
31 6

102 8

Age

610

4-10

R&GrH
RH

R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH

Lbs.
Fat

Lbs.
Milk

Lbs.
Fat

18,096 854 305

771 305

768 305

Lancaster Farming Saturday, April 6,1985-D23

Gloria
Julie

J David & John Jarrett
150
2

3 5 21,984
2 3 15 572

779
770

5 10 22.483
5 4 18,699

Franklin J Finck
Roberts 7
21Satfy

5 2 22,253
3 1 20 764

CRAWFORD COUNTY DHIA
December, 1984

Rolling Herd Averages
3 68 0 21,666
3 19 7 21,344

B 3 39 0 20,188
3 19 4 20,880

B 3 129 19,732
B 3 20 4 18,906

3 87 7 20,750
B 3 83 3 21,470

3 48 0 20,058
B 3 59 0 19,061

3 57 0 18,486
B 3 46 2 19,277
B 3 47 1 20,214
B 3 41 2 20,841
G 3 44 4 19,395
B 3 134 6 19.237
B 3 43 2 19,434
B 3 55 6 19,644
G 3 440 18,109
B 3 44 7 19,654

3 45 4 19,603
B 3 46 6 18,011
B 3 46 3 17,465
B 3 30 1 17,779

3 28 7 18,476
B 3 61 6 18,644

Helen Anthony
Queens Manor Holst
JohnTautm Sr
Richard M Lyons
Tom&Libby Wilson
Richard Deeter Farm
Black Pond Farms
Ernest Oakes
Richard L Black
Kerr Hill Farm
JamesK Anderson
Stain-Brook Farms
O-Darlan Farm
Crawford County Farm
Neil J Dearborn
Honey Run Farms
Dennis B Halfast
A & B Dairy Farm
Lyle D Miller&Sons
ClarkS Duncan
Slusser& Naugle
Richard L Field
Stanley Bradshaw
W Norman Wheeler
Dale Home Farms
Earl&Lisa Hamilton

943 305

HAY WAGONS FOR SALE

3 Sizes Available... 16’, 18'. 20’
with or without running gear

• Also will fit sides ontoyourfiat wagon
Berks Countv:
JOERUTH
RD04133

Fleetwood. Pa. 19522
215-944-7571

Adams Countv:
HAROLD

DEARDORFF
Rt. 1

Fairfield, Pa. 17320
717-642-8722

Wavne Countv:
HONESDALE
SPREADING

SERVICE, INC.
505 Cliff St.

Honesdale, Pa. 18431
Joe Schweithofer

717-253-2410

Virginia:

D.J. IMPLEMENTS
RD 2 Box 395

Dayton, Va. 22821
703-879-9926

Maryland-

LEROY HILDEBRAN
Woodsboro, Md.
301-845-8929

MFD.
BY: STOLTZFUS WOODWORK

Rt. 897 North - Gap, PA 17527

305
305

305
305

305
305

790
823

773
890

4 8 24,488
4 3 21,409
3 7 • 19 883

6 1 20,352

9 3 19 396
4 6 21846
2 1 17,170

3 1 21 217

6 4 20,817
3 4 21 844

311 17,658

3 1 25,485
2 4 23,580

710 20,532 785
6 3 20,581 1127
3 7 14,906 788

4 5 18 808

5 6 21,751
5-5 24 620
6 6 22,306

3 4 24,478 ,

3 0 20,461
3-7 20,392

4-8 13,980
5 7 24,120

5 0 22,999

4 1 19,316
5 8 23,292

3 5 23 619

815
792
762

826

935
966
797

765

861
879

808

986
759

305
305
305

305

305
305
305

305

291
305

305

305
305

305
305
305

305

305
305
305

305
305
305

305
305

305

305
305

780

849
809
801

966
755
783

896
824

781

751
912


